
Protected wood edges
Strong & manoeuvrable

The deck & sides are of heavy duty veneer supported by a steel frame. PI205Y has a plywood base
Sides/ends are fixed in position

Mobile on 2 fixed & 2 swivel braked 200mm rubber wheels. PI208Y mobile on 
2 fixed & 2 swivel  125mm rubber wheels

500kg
evenly 

distributed

PLATFORM TRUCKS

Description Platform 
Size mm

Handle
Height mm

Platform
Height mm

Plywood
Depth mm

Weight
kg Model

Single Bar End

1000 x 700

810

240

- 28 PI200Y

4 Corner Uprights 900 - 27.5 PI205Y

2 Tubular Bar Sides 820 - 35.5 PI207Y

4 Plywood ½ Sides 850 x 500 880 250 25.5 PI208Y

PI205Y

PI207Y

PI208Y

PI200Y


