PLATFORM TRUCKS





Protected wood edges Strong & manoeuvrable

The deck & sides are of heavy duty veneer supported by a steel frame. PI205Y has a plywood base Sides/ends are fixed in position

Mobile on 2 fixed & 2 swivel braked 200mm rubber wheels. PI208Y mobile on 2 fixed & 2 swivel 125mm rubber wheels

Description	Platform Size mm	Handle Height mm	Platform Height mm	Plywood Depth mm	Weight kg	Model
Single Bar End	1000 x 700 850 x 500	810	240	-	28	PI200Y
4 Corner Uprights		900		-	27.5	PI205Y
2 Tubular Bar Sides		820		-	35.5	PI207Y
4 Plywood ½ Sides		880		250	25.5	PI208Y